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General information

Name EXLO12
NPDID Bsns. Arr. Area 41319935
Factmaps in nhew window link to map
Kind EXPLORATION LICENCE
Active Y
Date valid from 28.02.2025
Date valid to
Licensees — current
Date valid from Company longname Interest [%]
28.02.2025 Harbour Energy Norge AS 60.000000
Equinor Low Carbon Solution AS 40.000000
Fields
Name
NA
Operatorship — current
Company longname
Harbour Energy Norge AS
Area - current
Date valid from Nation code Block name Licence Polygon
number
28.02.2025 NO 15/9 1
NO 15/8 2
NO 15/12 3
NO 15/11 4
Sum
Licensees - transfers
Date valid from Transfer Type of Company name Transferred
direction change interest [%]
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Polygon area
[km2]

120.000
7.000
337.000
1.000
465.000


https://factmaps.sodir.no/map/redirect/ccsLic.ashx?id=41319935
https://factpages.sodir.no/company/pageview/all/50000138
https://factpages.sodir.no/company/pageview/all/50000132
https://factpages.sodir.no/company/pageview/all/50000138

